
10/1/2016 Sat 9:00 AM Sri Venkateswara swamy Suprabhatham

9:30 AM Ganapati Puja, Kalasha Sthapana

10:30 AM Sri Durga Devi Abhishekam

11:30 AM Sri Swarna Kavachaalankrutha Durga devi Puja   

12.30 PM Lunch

6:30 PM Lalita Sahasranama Parayanam

7:00 PM Sri Durga Devi Puja

10/2/2016 Sun 9:25 AM BALA VIHAR, Sathsang

11:40 AM Enrichment Club, Language Classes - Hindi, Samskritam

11.30 AM Sri Durga Devi Abhishekam 

6:30 PM Lalita Sahasranama Parayanam

7:00 PM Sri Bala Tripura Sundari devi Puja

10/3/2016 Mon 10.00 AM Sri Durga Devi Abhishekam

6:30 PM Lalita Sahasranama Parayanam

7:00 PM Sri Annapoorna Devi Puja

10/4/2016 Tue 10.00 AM Sri Durga Devi Abhishekam

6:30 AM Hanuman Chaleesa Paarayana

7:00 PM Lalita Sahasranama Parayanam

7:30 PM Sri Gayathri Devi Puja 

10/5/2016 Wed 10:00 AM Sri Durga Devi Abhishekam

6:30 PM Lalita Sahasranama Parayanam

7:00 PM Sri Kathyayani Devi Puja

10/6/2016 Thu 10:00 AM Sri Durga Devi Abhishekam

6:30 PM Lalita Sahasranama Parayanam

7:00 PM Sri Lalitha Tripura Sundari Puja 

10/7/2016 Fri 10:00 AM Sri Durga Devi Abhishekam

6:00 PM Sri Saraswathi Devi Abhishekam  (moola nakshthram)

7:00 PM Lalita Sahasranama Parayanam

7:30 PM Saraswati puja (special)

Sahasranama Puja (Puja will be performed for books and musical 

instruments) 

10/8/2016 Sat 9:30 AM Sri Venkateswara Suprabhatham

10.00 AM Sri Durga Devi Abhishekam

6:30 PM Lalita Sahasranama Parayanam

7:00 PM Sri MahaLakshmi Devi Abhishekam 

10/9/2016 Sun 10.00 AM Sri Durga Devi Abhishekam
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11:30 AM Lalita Sahasranama Parayanam

12:30 PM Ayudha Puja (special car puja throughout the day) 

4:00 PM Batukamma Puja

9:00 PM Dinner

10/10/2016 Mon 10:00 AM Sri Durga Devi Abhishekam

6:30 PM Lalita Sahasranama Parayanam

7:00 PM Sri Mahishasuramardini Devi Puja

10/11/2016 Tue 10:00 AM Sri Durga Devi Abhishekam

6:30 PM Hanuman Chaleesa Parayana

7.00PM Lalita Sahasranama Parayanam

7:30 PM Sri Raja Rajeswari Pooja

8:00 PM Vidyarambham / Shamee Puja 

10/14/2016 Fri 6:30 PM Sri Saraswati Devi Abhishekam

10/15/2016 Sat 9:30 AM Sri Venkateswara Suprabhatham

10:00 AM Sri MahaLakshmi Devi Abhishekam

11:00 AM Sundar Kand 

5:00 PM Sri Sathyanarayana Vratham

6:30 PM Garba dance

10/16/2016 Sun 9:25 AM BALA VIHAR, Sathsang

11:40 AM Enrichment Club, Language Classes - Hindi, Samskritam

10/18/2016 Tue 6:30 PM Hanuman Chaleesa Parayana

7:00 PM Sri Ganesha Abhishekam (Sri Sankata Hara Chathurdhi)

10/19/2016 Wed 5:30 PM Ganesha Puja

5:45 PM Parvati Puja

6:00 PM Karwa Chouth Vrath Katha

6:15 PM Surya Puja

6:30 PM Mehendi and Bhajans

8:15 PM Chand Puja

8:30 PM Dinner

10/21/2016 Fri 6:30 PM Sri Saraswati Devi Abhishekam

10/22/2016 Sat 9:30 AM Sri Venkateswara Suprabhatham

10:00 AM Sri MahaLakshmi Devi Abhishekam

10/23/2016 Sun 9:25 AM BALA VIHAR, Sathsang

11:40 AM Enrichment Club, Language Classes - Hindi, Samskritam

10/25/2016 Tue 6.30 PM Hanuman Chaleesa Parayana

10/27/2016 Thu 7:00 PM Lakshmi Kubera Puja

10/28/2016 Fri 6:30 PM Sri Saraswati Devi Abhishekam

10/29/2016 Sat 9:30 AM Sri Venkateswara Suprabhatham

10:00 AM Sri MahaLakshmi Devi Abhishekam

6:30 PM Sri DhanaLakshmi puja 

7:00 PM Fire Works 

NARAKA CHATURDASI / DEEPAVALI

MAHARNAVAMI

VIJAYA DASAMI / DASARA

DHAN TERAS

KARVA CHOWTH


